Name of the Corporate Debtor:

er: 1

3477

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

META ARCH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement Orfe(g:;IthEa{t%%%%_nzﬂn%Zl; List of Creditors as on: 21-04-2022; Name of IP: Nitin om Kothari; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims

under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

232580664

232580664

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

33589369

9786126

57.49

14199476

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10000429

7236279

42.51

203504

2560646

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

276170462

17022405

242387935

16760122

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/12128
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/7aaf4e90af12630ccd0f375a2e19996a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-04 23:13:50-fc08e100c838ab19aa893ab79bb38485.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-04 23:13:50-1bea00d37e791a45d7f6bd6345b20530.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

