Name of the Corporate Debtor: META ARCH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08-10-2021; List of Creditors as on: 21-04-2022; Name of IP: Nitin om Kothari; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13477

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	232580664	0	0		0	232580664	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	33589369	2	9786126	57.49			14199476	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	10000429	6	7236279	42.51		203504	2560646	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		11	276170462	8	17022405	100.00	0	242387935	16760122	